Race Date

September 21, 2025

Overall*
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Name
Ivamar De Oliveira
Josael Domingos
Luiz Morais Morais
Diego Oliveira Teixeira
Lucas Peixoto Rezende
Lucas Drummond Alves
Dione Junio Tiago
Rodrigo Melo
Wendri Caio Verissimo Da
Reginaldo Batista De Melo
Dorismar Pereira Dos Santos
Samuel Augusto
Guilherme Faria Silva
Leandro Farias
Matheus De Melo Menezes
José Deyvy Corzo
Elimar Machado
Luanderson Araujo
Geraldo Alves Das Chagas
Luiz Fernando Caetano
Santiago Camilo Bonilla
Luiz Carlos Alv Junior
Paulo Roberto De Oliveira
Itamar Henrique B. Cruvinel
Lucas Pereira
Carlos Teodoro Cunha
Célio Melo
Ademir Alves De Macedo
Nelson Pereira Barela
Dalmo De Oliveira
Marco Camargos
Atos Gongalves
Marcelo Ribeiro De
Uriel Mota Soares
Pedro Rodrigues
Mateus Costa Sousa
Jose De Araujo
Elias Rodrigues Soares
Joao Pedro Souza Faetano
Alisson Barbosa
Arthur Figueiredo Da Silva
Wendell Vaz Melo
Weslan Souza
Wesley Lopes
Ronaldo Alves Faria
Antonio Alves
Danilo Cézar G. Cardoso

*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

Overall Finish List

Corrida 7KM
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Piumbhi 68 53 M 1: Open
Capitdlio 80 43 M 2: Open
Piumbhi 106 31 M 3: Open
Medeiros 40 38 M 4: Open
Piui 98 21 M 5: Open
Piumbhi 99 38 M 1: 30-39
Piumbhi 41 37 M 2: 30-39
Piumbhi 149 44 M 1: 40-49
Pimenta 168 16 M 1: 16-19
Piuf 147 46 M 2: 40-49
Capitdlio 43 42 M 3: 40-49
Alpindpolis 153 26 M 1: 20-29
Piuf 61 31 M 3: 30-39
Piumbhi 91 39 M 4: 30-39
Piumbhi 127 35 M 5: 30-39
Capitdlio 83 47 M 4: 40-49
Bambui 48 59 M 1: 50-59
Passos 97 33 M 6: 30-39
Capitdlio 57 61 M 1: 60-99
Piumbhi 104 17 M 2: 16-19
Capitdlio 154 20 M 2: 20-29
Piumbhi 103 45 M 5: 40-49
Piumbhi 143 31 M 7: 30-39
S. Roque de Minas 67 33 M 8: 30-39
Capitdlio 100 32 M 9: 30-39
Piumbhi 20 45 M 6: 40-49
Capitdlio 22 48 M 7: 40-49
Pimenta 3 35 M 10: 30-39
Piumbhi 137 45 M 8: 40-49
Piuf 32 59 M 2: 50-59
Piumbhi 113 45 M 9: 40-49
Piumbhi 16 31 M 11: 30-39
Bambui 110 35 M 12: 30-39
Piumbhi 160 37 M 13: 30-39
S. Roque de Minas 144 30 M 14: 30-39
Piumbhi 126 41 M 10: 40-49
Capitélio 81 59 M 3: 50-59
Piumbhi 47 34 M 15: 30-39
Piumbhi 77 17 M 3: 16-19
Capitdlio 6 37 M 16: 30-39
Piumbhi 15 24 M 3: 20-29
Piumbhi 167 31 M 17: 30-39
Piumbhi 169 29 M 4: 20-29
Piumbhi 170 19 M 4: 16-19
Bambui 151 56 M 4: 50-59
Capitdlio 12 63 M 2: 60-99
Contagem 36 38 M 18: 30-39
1

32 Running da Santa Casa de Misericordia de Piumhi

Time
23:44.82
24:08.96
25:42.76
26:25.53
27:03.55
27:54.65
28:05.91
28:06.27
28:40.56
28:47.73
29:21.49
29:31.08
29:47.42
30:03.58
31:08.10
31:09.52
31:30.40
31:34.44
31:47.53
32:22.27
33:21.78
33:25.19
34:02.31
34:03.10
34:16.89
34:35.15
34:38.28
34:46.97
34:57.23
35:41.17
35:44.33
35:53.00
36:03.70
36:04.28
36:08.69
36:12.47
36:32.69
36:52.18
36:53.58
37:00.25
38:33.05
38:36.00
38:38.95
40:04.89
40:51.47
41:16.44
41:17.97

21/09/2025 10:05:31
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Name
Luiz C. Cardoso
Eder Machado
César Augusto Batista
Luiz Guilherme Derio Pereira
Wemerson Junior
Jose Antonio De Rezende
Luan Teylor Souza Ferreira
Marcos Moura
Mateus Rodrigues
Felipe Bras
Elon Souza Silva
Anisio Alves Pereira
Felipe Halio Ferreira
Diego Alvarenga
Marcos Antonio Da Fonseca
Wellerson Costa Faria
Tiago Costa
Vanilton Junior Balieiro
Daniel Goulart
Domiciano Junior
Geraldo Teixeira O. Filho
Ozeias Teodoro Ferreira

*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

Overall Finish List

Corrida 7KM
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Contagem 102 73 M 3: 60-99
Piumhi 45 45 M 11: 40-49
Piumhi 23 45 M 12: 40-49
Piumhi 105 31 M 19: 30-39
Piumhi 166 21 M 5: 20-29
Pimenta 82 61 M 4: 60-99
Piumhi 96 30 M 20: 30-39
Piumbhi 115 23 M 6: 20-29
Piumhi 2 27 M 7: 20-29
Piumhi 51 38 M 21: 30-39
Piumhi 49 47 M 13: 40-49
Piumhi 11 38 M 22: 30-39
Piumhi 52 38 M 23: 30-39
Piumhi 39 39 M 24: 30-39
Capitdlio 116 49 M 14: 40-49
Formiga 165 49 M 15: 40-49
Bambuf 159 30 M 25: 30-39
Capitdlio 164 19 M 5: 16-19
Piumhi 33 21 M 8: 20-29
S. Roque de Minas 42 43 M 16: 40-49
Piumhi 58 62 M 5: 60-99
Piumhi 138 41 M 17: 40-49
2

32 Running da Santa Casa de Misericordia de Piumhi

Time
41:18.91
41:44.83
41:49.86
41:55.60
43:33.76
43:56.00
45:55.00
47:14.44
47:32.32
47:39.34
47:39.63
48:17.50
48:52.55
50:22.44
52:24.71
53:17.02
53:28.62
53:45.33
55:43.74
59:56.75

1:15:51.83
1:18:09.06

21/09/2025 10:05:32



