

Overall Finish List**Corrida 7KM**

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Ivamar De Oliveira	Piumhi	68	53	M	1: Open	23:44.82
2	Josael Domingos	Capitólio	80	43	M	2: Open	24:08.96
3	Luiz Morais Morais	Piumhi	106	31	M	3: Open	25:42.76
4	Diego Oliveira Teixeira	Medeiros	40	38	M	4: Open	26:25.53
5	Lucas Peixoto Rezende	Piuí	98	21	M	5: Open	27:03.55
6	Lucas Drummond Alves	Piumhi	99	38	M	1: 30-39	27:54.65
7	Dione Junio Tiago	Piumhi	41	37	M	2: 30-39	28:05.91
8	Rodrigo Melo	Piumhi	149	44	M	1: 40-49	28:06.27
9	Wendri Caio Veríssimo Da	Pimenta	168	16	M	1: 16-19	28:40.56
10	Reginaldo Batista De Melo	Piuí	147	46	M	2: 40-49	28:47.73
11	Dorismar Pereira Dos Santos	Capitólio	43	42	M	3: 40-49	29:21.49
12	Samuel Augusto	Alpinópolis	153	26	M	1: 20-29	29:31.08
13	Guilherme Faria Silva	Piuí	61	31	M	3: 30-39	29:47.42
14	Leandro Farias	Piumhi	91	39	M	4: 30-39	30:03.58
15	Matheus De Melo Menezes	Piumhi	127	35	M	5: 30-39	31:08.10
16	José Deyvy Corzo	Capitólio	83	47	M	4: 40-49	31:09.52
17	Elimar Machado	Bambuí	48	59	M	1: 50-59	31:30.40
18	Luanderson Araujo	Passos	97	33	M	6: 30-39	31:34.44
19	Geraldo Alves Das Chagas	Capitólio	57	61	M	1: 60-99	31:47.53
20	Luiz Fernando Caetano	Piumhi	104	17	M	2: 16-19	32:22.27
21	Santiago Camilo Bonilla	Capitólio	154	20	M	2: 20-29	33:21.78
22	Luiz Carlos Alv Junior	Piumhi	103	45	M	5: 40-49	33:25.19
23	Paulo Roberto De Oliveira	Piumhi	143	31	M	7: 30-39	34:02.31
24	Itamar Henrique B. Cruvinel	S. Roque de Minas	67	33	M	8: 30-39	34:03.10
25	Lucas Pereira	Capitólio	100	32	M	9: 30-39	34:16.89
26	Carlos Teodoro Cunha	Piumhi	20	45	M	6: 40-49	34:35.15
27	Célio Melo	Capitólio	22	48	M	7: 40-49	34:38.28
28	Ademir Alves De Macedo	Pimenta	3	35	M	10: 30-39	34:46.97
29	Nelson Pereira Barela	Piumhi	137	45	M	8: 40-49	34:57.23
30	Dalmo De Oliveira	Piuí	32	59	M	2: 50-59	35:41.17
31	Marco Camargos	Piumhi	113	45	M	9: 40-49	35:44.33
32	Atos Gonçalves	Piumhi	16	31	M	11: 30-39	35:53.00
33	Marcelo Ribeiro De	Bambuí	110	35	M	12: 30-39	36:03.70
34	Uriel Mota Soares	Piumhi	160	37	M	13: 30-39	36:04.28
35	Pedro Rodrigues	S. Roque de Minas	144	30	M	14: 30-39	36:08.69
36	Mateus Costa Sousa	Piumhi	126	41	M	10: 40-49	36:12.47
37	Jose De Araujo	Capitólio	81	59	M	3: 50-59	36:32.69
38	Elias Rodrigues Soares	Piumhi	47	34	M	15: 30-39	36:52.18
39	Joao Pedro Souza Faetano	Piumhi	77	17	M	3: 16-19	36:53.58
40	Alisson Barbosa	Capitólio	6	37	M	16: 30-39	37:00.25
41	Arthur Figueiredo Da Silva	Piumhi	15	24	M	3: 20-29	38:33.05
42	Wendell Vaz Melo	Piumhi	167	31	M	17: 30-39	38:36.00
43	Weslan Souza	Piumhi	169	29	M	4: 20-29	38:38.95
44	Wesley Lopes	Piumhi	170	19	M	4: 16-19	40:04.89
45	Ronaldo Alves Faria	Bambuí	151	56	M	4: 50-59	40:51.47
46	Antonio Alves	Capitólio	12	63	M	2: 60-99	41:16.44
47	Danilo César G. Cardoso	Contagem	36	38	M	18: 30-39	41:17.97

\*Overall place within gender

Overall Finish List

**Corrida 7KM**

<b>Overall*</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>City</b>	<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Gend</b>	<b>AG Place</b>	<b>Time</b>
48	Luiz C. Cardoso	Contagem	102	73	M	3: 60-99	41:18.91
49	Eder Machado	Piumhi	45	45	M	11: 40-49	41:44.83
50	César Augusto Batista	Piumhi	23	45	M	12: 40-49	41:49.86
51	Luiz Guilherme Derio Pereira	Piumhi	105	31	M	19: 30-39	41:55.60
52	Wemerson Junior	Piumhi	166	21	M	5: 20-29	43:33.76
53	Jose Antonio De Rezende	Pimenta	82	61	M	4: 60-99	43:56.00
54	Luan Teylor Souza Ferreira	Piumhi	96	30	M	20: 30-39	45:55.00
55	Marcos Moura	Piumhi	115	23	M	6: 20-29	47:14.44
56	Mateus Rodrigues	Piumhi	2	27	M	7: 20-29	47:32.32
57	Felipe Bras	Piumhi	51	38	M	21: 30-39	47:39.34
58	Elon Souza Silva	Piumhi	49	47	M	13: 40-49	47:39.63
59	Anisio Alves Pereira	Piumhi	11	38	M	22: 30-39	48:17.50
60	Felipe Halio Ferreira	Piumhi	52	38	M	23: 30-39	48:52.55
61	Diego Alvarenga	Piumhi	39	39	M	24: 30-39	50:22.44
62	Marcos Antonio Da Fonseca	Capitólio	116	49	M	14: 40-49	52:24.71
63	Wellerson Costa Faria	Formiga	165	49	M	15: 40-49	53:17.02
64	Tiago Costa	BambuÍ	159	30	M	25: 30-39	53:28.62
65	Vanilton Júnior Balieiro	Capitólio	164	19	M	5: 16-19	53:45.33
66	Daniel Goulart	Piumhi	33	21	M	8: 20-29	55:43.74
67	Domiciano Junior	S. Roque de Minas	42	43	M	16: 40-49	59:56.75
68	Geraldo Teixeira O. Filho	Piumhi	58	62	M	5: 60-99	1:15:51.83
69	Ozeias Teodoro Ferreira	Piumhi	138	41	M	17: 40-49	1:18:09.06

\*Overall place within gender